BREAKFAST

(Served from 9:00 am to 11:30 am)

The European Breakfast GL,D,N
Two eggs (poach, scrambled,

Boiled fries, omelet)

Beef bacon, chicken sausages

Fruit platter

Turkey ham, chicken mortadella

Baker's basket with selection of

Rolls and danish toast, jam, butter

Fresh orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or tea

Arabic Breakfast GL,D,N
Fresh orange, carrot juice

Fruit platter

Labneh

Signature ful medames

Grilled halloumi or akawi cheese

Egg shakshuka

Croissant, arabic bread

Tea or turkish coffee

Continental Breakfast GL,D,N

Basket of morning pastries or

Choice of toast, jam, butter fruit platter
Fresh orange or grapefruit juice

Coffee or tea

¢

)"

Café
on -,
Hrst

MENU

130

120

100

MAIN COURSE

Chicken Tagine GL 95
Olives, pickles lemon, cous cous

Slow cooked Lamb Tagine GL, N 105
Prunes, almonds, couscous

Shish Taouk GL,D 85
Grilled chicken skewers, hummus,

Arabic bread, stealth fries

Grilled Lamb Kofta GL 95
Arabic bread, hummus, tomato,

Cucumber, parsley

Hamour fillet GL,D 152
Harra Sauce, vermicely rice

Arabic Mixed Girill GL,D 180
Lamb chops, shish tawouk, kofta,

beef kebab, kuboos, stealth fries

Australian Black Angus RibEye D, GL 220
Buttered asparagus, stealth fries, herb butter

Roasted Baby Chicken D 10
Roasted vegetables, rosemary potato, jus natural

Grilled Salmon Fillet D 150
Sweet corn, baby spinach, tomato, za'atar dressing

Fish & Chips GL,D 110
Malt vinegar, tartar sauce

Seafood Platter S,D, A 295
% omani lobster, jumbo prawn, calamari,

salmon fillet, hamour fillet, mussels

Ajman Hotel Special Umm Ali GL,D, N 45
Baked puff pastry cakes, heavy cream, rose water

Créme Brulé D 55
Vanilla & raspberry

Mini Apple Crumble GL,N,D 55
Vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Pot de Creme D, N, GL 55

Hazelnut cream, brownie, chocolate chips

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax

STARTERS AND SALADS

_I_l

Crispy Fried Shrimp GL,D

Garlic aioli, onion, stealth fries

Green Papaya Salad
Papaya, carrot, cabbage, cucumber,
Peanut, lime-chilli dressing
Add
Grilled chicken
Grilled shrimp S

Classic Caesar GL,D
Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, shaved
Parmesan, croutons, and beef bacon bits

Add

Grilled chicken

Grilled shrimp S

Selection of Hot Mezze GL,D
Cheese sambousek, kibbeh,
Spinach fatayer, samosa

Arabic Mezze GL
Hummus, moutabel, baba ghanoush,
Tabouleh, vine leaves, arabic bread

Hummus bil Lahem GL
Hummus, chopped lamb leg, arabic bread

Indian Hot Snack Platter
Mini panjabi samosa, harra bhara kebab,
Paneer pakoda, dips

GL,D

85

70

85
85

75

85
95

65

75

75

80

SOuP

Harira Soup GL
Traditional moroccan beef soup, lemon,
Pita croutons

Cumin Spiced Lentil Soup

Lemon, croutons

GL,D

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

50

45

Signature Burger GL,D
Angus beef, crispy bacon, crispy onion,

Cheddar cheese, signature dip, lettuce,

Tomato, pickles fries & coleslaw

Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
Tomato, dill pickles, caesar dip, fries & coleslaw

Club Sandwich

Crilled chicken, turkey ham, swiss cheese,
Beef bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato,
Fries & coleslaw

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

Crispy buffalo chicken, ice berg lettuce,
Carrot, avocado, cheddar, ranch mayo, fries

GL,D

GL,D

GL,D

95

85

85

70

PASTA

Choice of penne or spaghetti

A la Arabiata GL,D

Spicy tomato sauce, parmesan

Bolognese
Rich tomato and beef ragu with garlic
And herbs, parmesan

GL,D

Creamy mushroom &
Chicken strips
Chicken strips, mushrooms, cream, parmesan

Seafood Marinara
Zesty tomato and seafood sauce

GL,D

GL,D

l/ Vegetarian

GL = Gluten D = Dairy
N = Nuts S = Seafood A = Alcohol

65

85

75

105




130

120

100

Gaife
Hst 1

ololnl 8oils

J9k0o

(1ALua [1:P. Lin lALua 9:.. dcludl (0 038))

GL,D, N U.nngJJI j9ball
(aplogl « Lo (§9aA0 (§oluuo) Loy

aﬁlg.og.da alaa Gildi 360 gp61 ol

20 JljguAao dluw calaa Lalipo (iua pal

021 « I}O (ADAD LA . uxul)g@LQJ

Sl gl 6906 ajlbb Cagpd oy of JIdip puac

GL,D,N il jglaall
@il «adlgo Gula ajlo jia ol Jlaip junce

«S9lhe gl ¢ cug_w.o 09ln diuA (juoo Juoio Jgo

84} 6905 gl Gl (Y A ()GIgHA BagiaLl

GL,D, N slall jghall
joAll oo jLiAl gl mLuo ibaxmo dluw

«a4lgo gun 6 (PO ool
Sl 9l 8908 ajlb ugyd Cuypn ol JI&ip pne

95

105

85

95

152

180

220

110

150

110

295

uitipl Galall -
GL aloall Gaalks
s (ygod (iAo (95

GL, N el galoll oliall pal Gaalk
UuSaus jol Luals

GL,D Goglla Liuh
Sy gubliag 16 HA (a0 «dyguiio alaa Al

GL &" . pg-l - o ow E
U9y A wadalala (oo (ipe A

GL,D j90la axyd
dapmiiilly jjlg 6)lo dunln o pady

GL,D dJAuLo duaje \SgLJ'.x.o
el b adas \999L|ouu-uu rmiuu-u

D (agmﬂl)dg_lep:\Jaa,!J.m

bireilly 6a4j Wi dulbo Gulallay Gl gHka

D Sg.u.t.o J_Ln.ﬂ alaa
b urge (Juadl Julak publiag dyguuo Jilgpan

D SgJ;m 9ol auduo
ey ddoudd ,QJQLQ.IQ (xmn Aibuu 6g)la 6)i

GL,D lalaag clouw
JLLl dundia el JA

GL,D dupodl cadgalodl Gula
«SJlodls «guola lig) « siloe puuigl oni
Jaudl aly ggola aylud «) vgobwaylys [

45

55

55

55

Jibigladl
GL,D,N uloae §aiay anlall e ol
29 lo 8414 doysh jouho Gyl by cloh
D axlgp oupa
Sl Cugig Lilyilo
GL, D, N 6panll alaill clos
Liyilo opa Ll

GL,D,N &illgaguinll pgpall cala

alinlgaguis Gilb) «5iglH «§ainll dogpa

/4 Vegetarian

GL = Gluten D = Dairy
N = Nuts S = Seafood A = Alcohol

o Sllaludlg Cilbéoll
85 GL,D u;m;.o.ogul.o.oULugJ
aguull Jalally gulalay (Jiag og il gl
70 clpnAll Ll &aduw
Jalallg ygoulll dnln il Jgb Jhia wbgalo gjn Lk
wlal
85 $94u0 alaa
85 S S9410 ylug)
75 GL D duAsulall jjuu dbndw
1940 Uljo)l yaa gl dola (pan gua
S ol yghu phd (nono pA
CE
85 $940 alaa
35 S S0 yLuig)
65 GL,D ddALudl b odl o aubuisi
75 GL duape Cilido

UL A e §)9 «algi agie Ll Juio qpon
75 GL oalllh un.oa
I HA 20 030 .09400 ot pal po oo
80 GL 6)ladl dgasiall bl Guln
bl gl djlay hlo aibs S p0n dulady duugrouw
1 Sbalinll o glgii

aljguu
50 GL 62 84)gul
UA000 A ygoul (bl oy &y’ G0 dyjgull
45 GL,D Ug0all daiiy Juace dujgun
- cabingaiuudlg g pul
9 GLD | jroo pep
(0380 Jiny (o0 2180 ol ugil ol
qlulg4 dlnluug dyléo ulaliag
85 GL,D aloa pép
s Ao calaloln (uA gagi &un (o pbo alaa
gluudg4 dnluug duddo Judallay (g juu duadin
85 GL,D wigaibu agla
2280 381 Al g Biu (i p0] ($gu0 Alaa
9ludga dlnliug dyléo Lubalng plaloln (ud (léo Yoy
70 GL,D i 9loly aloa Jiigailuw
«9al5g ol jjn £yl yuA iojbo glol alaa
1 duldo pulaling o udly juigalo apl diun
Lol
il of iy G LAl

65 GL, D LiLulyi 11i
ulirojl (aa 6jla phaloln dnlin
85 GLD juiglon
Ulkojb (ua cabinelllg ogdl po gl oalllg pdalodadli g4l
75 GL,D sl po doupag alaa
Uliojl (aa dogpa lad alad Al
105 GL,D dupaudl cadgaloll IjLiyjlo

&y atgalo po 6)la plalola dwnln

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include
service charge and tax




