



# MENU

## BREAKFAST

(Served from 9:00 am to 11:30 am)

<b>The European Breakfast</b>	GL,D,N	130
Two eggs (poach, scrambled, Boiled fries, omelet)		
Beef bacon, chicken sausages		
Fruit platter		
Turkey ham, chicken mortadella		
Baker's basket with selection of Rolls and danish toast, jam, butter		
Fresh orange or grapefruit juice		
Coffee or tea		

<b>Arabic Breakfast</b>	GL,D,N	120
Fresh orange, carrot juice		
Fruit platter		
Labneh		
Signature ful medames		
Grilled halloumi or akawi cheese		
Egg shakshuka		
Croissant, arabic bread		
Tea or turkish coffee		

<b>Continental Breakfast</b>	GL,D,N	100
Basket of morning pastries or		
Choice of toast, jam, butter fruit platter		
Fresh orange or grapefruit juice		
Coffee or tea		

## MAIN COURSE

<b>Chicken Tagine</b>	GL	95
Olives, pickles lemon, cous cous		
<b>Slow cooked Lamb Tagine</b>	GL, N	105
Prunes, almonds, couscous		
<b>Shish Taouk</b>	GL, D	85
Grilled chicken skewers, hummus, Arabic bread, stealth fries		
<b>Grilled Lamb Kofta</b>	GL	95
Arabic bread, hummus, tomato, Cucumber, parsley		
<b>Hamour fillet</b>	GL, D	152
Harra Sauce, vermicely rice		
<b>Arabic Mixed Grill</b>	GL, D	180
Lamb chops, shish tawouk, kofta, beef kebab, kuboos, stealth fries		
<b>Australian Black Angus RibEye</b>	D, GL	220
Buttered asparagus, stealth fries, herb butter		
<b>Roasted Baby Chicken</b>	D	110
Roasted vegetables, rosemary potato, jus natural		
<b>Grilled Salmon Fillet</b>	D	150
Sweet corn, baby spinach, tomato, za'atar dressing		
<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b>	GL, D	110
Malt vinegar, tartar sauce		
<b>Seafood Platter</b>	S, D, A	295
½ omani lobster, jumbo prawn, calamari, salmon fillet, hamour fillet, mussels		

## DESSERTS

<b>Ajman Hotel Special Umm Ali</b>	GL, D, N	45
Baked puff pastry cakes, heavy cream, rose water		
<b>Crème Brûlé</b>	D	55
Vanilla & raspberry		
<b>Mini Apple Crumble</b>	GL, N, D	55
Vanilla ice cream		
<b>Chocolate Pot de Crème</b>	D, N, GL	55
Hazelnut cream, brownie, chocolate chips		

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include service charge and tax

## STARTERS AND SALADS

<b>Crispy Fried Shrimp</b>	GL,D	85
Garlic aioli, onion, stealth fries		
<b>Green Papaya Salad</b>		70
Papaya, carrot, cabbage, cucumber, Peanut, lime-chilli dressing		
<b>Add</b>		
Grilled chicken	S	85
Grilled shrimp		85
<b>Classic Caesar</b>	GL,D	75
Romaine lettuce, caesar dressing, shaved Parmesan, croutons, and beef bacon bits		
<b>Add</b>		
Grilled chicken	S	85
Grilled shrimp		95
<b>Selection of Hot Mezze</b>	GL,D	65
Cheese sambousek, kibbeh, Spinach fatayer, samosa		
<b>Arabic Mezze</b>	GL	75
Hummus, moutabel, baba ghanoush, Tabouleh, vine leaves, arabic bread		
<b>Hummus bil Lahem</b>	GL	75
Hummus, chopped lamb leg, arabic bread		
<b>Indian Hot Snack Platter</b>	GL, D	80
Mini panjabi samosa, harra bhara kebab, Paneer pakoda, dips		

## SOUP

<b>Harira Soup</b>	GL	50
Traditional moroccan beef soup, lemon, Pita croutons		
<b>Cumin Spiced Lentil Soup</b>	GL, D	45
Lemon, croutons		

## BURGERS & SANDWICHES

<b>Signature Burger</b>	GL,D	95
Angus beef, crispy bacon, crispy onion, Cheddar cheese, signature dip, lettuce, Tomato, pickles fries & coleslaw		
<b>Chicken Burger</b>	GL,D	85
Crispy chicken, cheddar cheese, lettuce, Tomato, dill pickles, caesar dip, fries & coleslaw		
<b>Club Sandwich</b>	GL,D	85
Grilled chicken, turkey ham, swiss cheese, Beef bacon, fried egg, lettuce, tomato, Fries & coleslaw		
<b>Buffalo Chicken Wrap</b>	GL,D	70
Crispy buffalo chicken, ice berg lettuce, Carrot, avocado, cheddar, ranch mayo, fries		

## PASTA

Choice of penne or spaghetti		
<b>A la Arabiata</b>	GL, D	65
Spicy tomato sauce, parmesan		
<b>Bolognese</b>	GL, D	85
Rich tomato and beef ragù with garlic And herbs, parmesan		
<b>Creamy mushroom &amp; Chicken strips</b>	GL, D	75
Chicken strips, mushrooms, cream, parmesan		
<b>Seafood Marinara</b>	GL, D	105
Zesty tomato and seafood sauce		

Vegetarian

GL = Gluten      D = Dairy  
N = Nuts      S = Seafood      A = Alcohol



## قائمة الطعام

### الفطور

(يُقدم من الساعة ٩:٣٠ صباحاً حتى ١٢:٣٠ صباحاً)

130	GL, D, N	<b>الفطور الأوروبي</b> بيضتان (مسلوق، مخفوق، مقلي، أو ملبيت)، لحم بقري مقدد، نقانق دجاج، طبق فواكه، لحم حبشي، مرتبلاً دجاج، سلة مخبوزات مع لفائف وداش، خبز محمص، مربى، زبدة، عصير برقال أو جريب فروت طازج، قهوة أو شاي.
120	GL, D, N	<b>الفطور العربي</b> عصير برقال أو جزر طازج، طبق فواكه، لبن، فول مدمس مميس، جبنة حلوم مشوية أو عكاوي، شكشوكة، كرواسون، خبز عربي، شاي أو قهوة تركية.
100	GL, D, N	<b>الفطور القاري</b> سلة معجنات صباحية أو اختيار من الخبر المحمص، مربى، زبدة، طبق فواكه، عصير برقال أو جريب فروت طازج، قهوة أو شاي.

### الطبق الرئيسي

95	GL	<b>طاجين الدجاج</b> زيتون، مخللات، ليمون، كسكس
105	GL, N	<b>طاجين لحم الطأن المطهو ببطء</b> قرصايا، لوز، كسكس
85	GL, D	<b>شيش طاووق</b> أسياخ دجاج مشوية، حمص، خبز عربي، بطاطس ستيلث
95	GL	<b>كفتة لحم مشوية</b> خبز عربي، حمص، طماطم، خيار، بقدونس
152	GL, D	<b>فيليه هامور</b> يقدم مع صلصة حارة وأرز بالشعيرية
180	GL, D	<b>مشاوي عربية مشكلة</b> ريش لحم، شيش طاووق، كفتة، كباب لحم، خبز كبوس، بطاطس ستيلث
220	D	<b>شربيحة لحم العجل (السود)</b> هليون بالزبدة، بطاطس مقليّة ستيلث، زبدة للأشباب
110	D	<b>دجاج صغير مشوي</b> حضروات مشوية، بطاطس بإكليل الجبل، صوص طبيعي
150	D	<b>فيليه سلمون مشوي</b> ذرة حلوة، سبانخ صغير، طماطم، تتبيلة زعتر
110	GL, D	<b>سمك وبطاطا</b> خل الشعير، صلصة التارتار
295	GL, D	<b>طبق المأكولات البحرية</b> نصف لوبيستر عمانى، روبيان جامبو، كالamarai، فيليه سلمون، فيليه هامور، بلم البحر

### الحلويات

45	GL, D, N	<b>أم علي الخاصة بفندق عجمان</b> كعك بق باستري مخبوز، كريمة كثيفة، ماء ورد
55	D	<b>كريم بروليه</b> فانيлиا وتوت العليق
55	GL, D, N	<b>كعك التفاح الصغيرة</b> آيس كريم فانيлиا
55	GL, D, N	<b>كرات الكريمية بالشوكولاتة</b> كريمة البنديق، براونى، رقائق شوكولاتة

Vegetarian

GL = Gluten      D = Dairy  
N = Nuts      S = Seafood      A = Alcohol

### المقبلات والسلطات

85	GL, D	<b>روبيان مقلي ومقرمش</b> آيولي الثوم، بصل، بطاطس بالفلفل الأسود
70		<b>سلطنة البابايا الخضراء</b> بابايا، جزر، ملفوف، خيار، فول سوداني، صلصة الليمون والفلفل إضافي
85	S	<b>دجاج مشوي</b> روبيان مشوي
75	GL, D	<b>سلطنة سيزر الكلاسيكية</b> حس صغير، صلصة سيزر، جبن بارميزان مبشور، خبز محمص، قطع بيكون لحم بقري إضافي
85	S	<b>دجاج مشوي</b> روبيان مشوي
65	GL, D	<b>تشكيلة من المقبلات الساخنة</b> سمبوسك جبنة، كبة، فطاير سباناخ، سمبوسة
75	GL	<b>مقبلات عربية</b> حمس، مقبل، يابا غنوج، تبولة، ورق عنبر، خبز عربي
75	GL	<b>حمس باللحم</b> حمس مع لحم غنم مفروم، يقدم مع خبز عربي
80	GL	<b>طبق المقبلات الهندية الحارة</b> سمبوسة بنجارية صغيرة، كباب هارا بهارا، باكودا بالبانير، ٣ أنواع من الصلصات

### شوربة

50	GL	<b>شوربة حريرة</b> شوربة مغربية تقليدية بلحم البقر، ليمون، خبز محمص
45	GL, D	<b>شوربة عدس بنكهة الكمون</b> ليمون، خبز محمص

### البرغر والساندويشات

95	GL, D	<b>برغر مميز</b> لحم أنغوس، لحم مقدد مقرمش، بصل مقرمش، جبنة شيدر، صلصة مميزة، خس، طماطم، مخلل، بطاطس مقليّة وسلطنة كولسلو
85	GL, D	<b>برغر دجاج</b> دجاج مقرمش، جبنة شيدر، خس، طماطم، مخلل شبت، صلصة سيزر، بطاطس مقليّة وسلطنة كولسلو
85	GL, D	<b>كلوب ساندوتش</b> دجاج مشوي، لحم حبشي، جبنة سويسريّة، لحم بقري مقدد، بيض مقليّ، خس، طماطم، بطاطس مقليّة وسلطنة كولسلو
70	GL, D	<b>ساندوش دجاج بافلو</b> دجاج بافلو مقرمش، خس آيسبرغ، جزر، أفوكادو، جبنة شيدر، مايونيز رانش، بطاطس مقليّة

### باتا

اختيار بين بیني أو سباغيتي

65	GL, D	<b>الأرابياتا</b> صلصة طماطم حارة، جبن بارميزان
85	GL, D	<b>بولونيزي</b> راجو الطماطم واللحم البقري مع الثوم والأشباب، جبن بارميزان
75	GL, D	<b>دجاج وكريمة مع الفطر</b> شريائح دجاج، فطر، كريمة، جبن بارميزان
105	GL, D	<b>مارينا بالمأكولات البحرية</b> صلصة طماطم حارة مع مأكولات بحرية

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and include service charge and tax